
Pr.Liste over innmeldte hester (starterklæring) 16/08/23

6Løp 2600 Ikke klarmarkert

KVAL. NETTAVISEN NORSK TRAVDERBY

Ant. 11

2600

 99*   400

 99     205

 99    1989

 99    2320

 99    1140

 99*   525

 99     820

 99    1850

 99    3305

 99     860

 99*   615

Miller's Papagayo  

Thai Hawaii   Tf

Striking Eagle   Tf

I.D. Forcedtovictory  

Daddy Pop  

Twisted Genius  

Islandinthesun  

Pingu Superb  

Petho  

Knockonwood d'Estino  

Bold Future  

m autoBjerke Travbane 23/08 - 2023

1.15,5 L, 1.14,3 AM

1.17,4 M, 1.14,4 AM

1.14,0 M, *1.14,2 AM

*1.16,8 M, 1.14,9 AM

1.18,2 M, 1.11,8 AK

1.16,9 M, 1.13,6 AK

1.15,2 M, 1.13,6 AK

*1.15,2 AM

1.15,1 L, 1.11,8 AK

*1.18,5 M, *1.13,8 AM

1.17,5 M, 1.15,3 AM

Varmblods                 
                       

169000

186559

130984

179485

437000

67480

175111

145000

869000

172000

39500

Lars Anvar Kolle

Bo Westergaard

Bo Westergaard

Tom Erik Solberg

Vidar Hop

Ole Johan Østre

Kusk tildeles

Magnus Teien Gundersen

Åsbjørn Tengsareid

Hans Chr. Holm

Kristian Malmin

Kusk Rekord GrunnlagHest

Frode Hamre

Frode Hamre

Geir Vegard 
Gundersen

Bjørn Steine

Dag-Sveinung Dalen

Gunnar Austevoll

Reserve1 Reserve2


